NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
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AS201920009936698
AS201920010133690
AS201920010186447
AS201920010194484
AS201920010350408
AS201920010366386
AS201920010377761
AS201920010386482
AS201920010387586
AS201920010399456
AS201920010400978
AS201920010406204
AS201920010412438
AS201920010418901
AS201920010419768
AS201920010421929
AS201920010426919
AS201920010427249
AS201920010427367
AS201920010432784
AS201920010432922
AS201920010437113
AS201920010438080
AS201920010438261
AS201920010439252
AS201920010439765
AS201920010439971
AS201920010441512
AS201920010442195
AS201920010442563
AS201920010443133
AS201920010452074
AS201920010453082
AS201920010459912
AS201920010475339
AS201920010482726
AS201920010483250
AS201920010483333
AS201920010483961
AS201920010484864

HILMUNTHANG LHANGUM /LT LUNKHONGAM LHANGUM
harsita /Kajal Chanda

UNICY LALSIM /Ebenzar Lalsim

MALISA FANPUI NGAMLAI /Lalparson Ngamlai
MARYLALNUNLIMI LALSIM /Lalremngaka Lalsim
BINESH KEMPRAI /DEBAL KEMPRAI

DIANA KIMNEILAM SINGSON /Tonggin Singson
REBITA KEMPRAI /Joypurno kemprai

RHISNA SRONGPHANG /Nobal Srongphang
ASTOMI PHONGLO /BIKOLAL PHONGLO

ANIB NABENSA /THANGPAI NABENSA
RINGSANA BATHARI /HAMCHONDRO BATHARI

GRIGDAO LALTHLAMUANA KEMPRAI /PANCHOM KEMPRAI

JAKABED ZATE /LALROHLU ZATE

MARMILA BATHARI /Sampurno Bathari

NIBOSH HASNU /pormoson hasnu

AVINIKA MAIBANGSA /NOGENDRA MAIBANGSA
JOSRINGDI DIBRAGEDE /SOJAL DIBRAGEDE
SUPALI LANGTHASA /SATENDRO LANGTHASA
AMAN JORASA /DHIRAJ JORASA

CHINNEM LENTHANG /KHUPJALAM LENTHANG
MOLINI WARISA /DEHANON WARISA

SHIVANI KEMPRAI /GOBIN KEMPRAI

JULIE LAMNEINEM LENTHANG /MANGHEN LENTHANG
SUNALI LANGTHASA /RUTHANON LANGTHASA
JOYBESH LANGTHASA /RUTHANON LANGTHASA
ILUWANGLE NEWME /KUSUIDING NEWME

RAHIL DIBRAGEDE /BIDOY DIBRAGEDE

MONALI BATHARI /ANANDO BATHARI
SHIVAJYOTI KEMPRAI /JATAN KEMPRAI
KUSHBU HOJAI /Dinen Hojai

NGAMGOU LHOUVUM /KAMPAO LHOUVUM
WAINSODI HOJAI /NOJENDRA HOJAI

SOMOJIT RAJIYUNG /THAISENDRO RAJIYUNG
PAOGOUDAM SITLHOU /Henkholun Sitlhou
LAIRINGDI BATHARI /GOJEN BATHARI

V. LETICIA DOUNGEL /SIEHTHANG DOUNGEL
PAOKHOJON SINGSIT /Chungkai Singsit

COLYN THANGLIENG /DEVISH THANGLIENG
THANGGINLIEN CHONGLOI /LETKHONGAM CHONGLOI

XXXXXX5879
XXXXXX5051
XXXXXX5502
XXXXXX2203
XXXXXX9525
XXXXXX0385
XXXXXX7878
XXXXXX0390
XXXXXX1753
XXXXXX8015
XXXXXX9759
XXXXXX8340
XXXXXX9057
XXXXXX8561
XXXXXX7666
XXXXXX1631
XXXXXX3434
XXXXXX5952
XXXXXX9861
XXXXXX7089
XXXXXX0618
XXXXXX1813
XXXXXX9971
XXXXXX1245
XXXXXX8181
XXXXXX0932
XXXXXX7811
XXXXXX1152
XXXXXX9513
XXXXXX1619
XXXXXX5711
XXXXXX9539
XXXXXX2449
XXXXXX7478
XXXXXX6679
XXXXXX3947
XXXXXX3826
XXXXXX2678
XXXXXX1414
XXXXXX7824

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS

ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

(
(
(
(

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS

(
(
(

ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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61
62
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64
65
66
67
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69
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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AS201920010485534
AS201920010485787
AS201920010486268
AS201920010486326
AS201920010486496
AS201920010486642
AS201920010486855
AS201920010489549
AS201920010489773
AS201920010490070
AS201920010490284
AS201920010490289
AS201920010493264
AS201920010493844
AS201920010494421
AS201920010495204
AS201920010496130
AS201920010499369
AS201920010500094
AS201920010503495
AS201920010504077
AS201920010504345
AS201920010507209
AS201920010508375
AS201920010509140
AS201920010509504
AS201920010509508
AS201920010511054
AS201920010512141
AS201920010512360
AS201920010512543
AS201920010512640
AS201920010513163
AS201920010513254
AS201920010513463
AS201920010513686
AS201920010513712
AS201920010513778
AS201920010514072
AS201920010514240
AS201920010514428
AS201920010514469
AS201920010514607
AS201920010514678

DILKI DAULAGUPU /PHONEN DAULAGUPU

TRIBINA PHONGLO /SABET PHONGLO

DERENGJOY RAJIYUNG /LAXMAN RAJIYUNG
TUNIKA KARIGAPSA /Natun Karigapsa

MARTHA NUNISA /SOLOMON NUNISA

PURNAB RAJIYUNG /LAXMAN RAJIYUNG

ROSELYN KEMPRAI /JINDA KEMPRAI

SAHILRAJ NUNISA /SUSHINDRA NUNISA

JOYSRING BATHARI /Joybol Bathari

SOPONJIT LONGMAILAI /DEYANON LONGMAILAI
ANJOI KEMPRAI /Joypurno kemprai

AJITA KEMPRAI /DEKHON KEMPRAI

HOINEISANG CHANGSAN /THANGSAT CHANGSAN
HOIPINENG CHANGSAN /THANGKHOKAI CHANGSAN
SAMILI LONGMAILAI /Ponendra Longmailai
DESRINGDAO HOJAI /Phalbanon Hojai

NALI NUNISA /BINON NUNISA

PONDIKA LONGMAILAI /DHONSING LONGMAILAI
ARBITA LANGTHASA /BIJOY LANGTHASA
HATLHINGNEI LHANGUM /NEHKHOHAO LHANGUM
PRIYA KEMPRAI /BANGPHAI KEMPRAI

SUNJOMI THAOSEN /NIJON THAOSEN

SAULULE RIAME /IDALUNG RIAME

THANGMINHAO DOUNGEL /Letjam Doungel
SONSOMON NUNISA /HOWAR NUNISA

ELIZABETH LHINGBOIKIM SITLHOU /MANGKHOVUM SITLHOU
HAMRINGDOU KEMPRAI /BIGENDRDO KEMPRAI
THANGHRIEMKUNG FAIHRIEM /NGAMTE FAIHRIEM
DANIEL LALROTIEM FAIHRIEM /HMUNSANG FAIHRIEM
IMMANUEL JANGGOUSEM SINGSON /LIENKHOLAL SINGSON
MONSON KUMAR DIBRAGEDE /MONOTH DIBRAGEDE
BIPOLA HOJAI /KELEPSING HOJAI

PIPILIKA KEMPRAI /BIRAJ KEMPRAI

LAMGOULIEN GAMLHOU /KHUPSEI GAMLHOU
MEERA KEMPRAI /MITHANON KEMPRAI

RINGMOLA ARDAO /DHARMALAL ARDAO

REKHA KEMPRAI /LOBOSON KEMPRAI

SURAJIT WARISA /BOROLAL WARISA

SUNITA NAIDING /DINENDRA NAIDING

SUSMITA HOJAI /PORCHANON HOJAI

PRONALI SRONGPHONG /JUGENDRO SRONGPHONG
BICHITRA NUNISA /DEHAM NUNISA

ELONA SRONGPANG /BIJOLAL SRONGPANG
LUMITHA PARBOSA /MOHAL PARBOSA

XXXXXX0982
XXXXXX1318
XXXXXX4901
XXXXXX5668
XXXXXXT7753
XXXXXX5639
XXXXXX5591
XXXXXX7051
XXXXXX5351
XXXXXX3543
XXXXXX3601
XXXXXX7188
XXXXXX6974
XXXXXX5307
XXXXXX9561
XXXXXX6271
XXXXXX0970
XXXXXX8609
XXXXXXT7273
XXXXXX4910
XXXXXX5225
XXXXXX1966
XXXXXX1785
XXXXXX1575
XXXXXX0298
XXXXXX1613
XXXXXX6073
XXXXXX1007
XXXXXX3421
XXXXXX5350
XXXXXX5680
XXXXXX0489
XXXXXX7868
XXXXXX7018
XXXXXX1718
XXXXXX8387
XXXXXX0461
XXXXXX3514
XXXXXX0899
XXXXXX6845
XXXXXX2658
XXXXXX9085
XXXXXX6404
XXXXXX3655

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENGE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS

<L L L 2L L L

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

AS201920010514811
AS201920010515000
AS201920010515522
AS201920010515788
AS201920010515921
AS201920010517019
AS201920010518250
AS201920010519577
AS201920010519867
AS201920010520308
AS201920010520404
AS201920010520639
AS201920010521103
AS201920010521489
AS201920010521875
AS201920010522023
AS201920010522910
AS201920010523060
AS201920010523293
AS201920010524414
AS201920010524782
AS201920010525306
AS201920010525853
AS201920010526049
AS201920010526371
AS201920010526556
AS201920010526822
AS201920010526832
AS201920010527548
AS201920010530983
AS201920010531235
AS201920010531355
AS201920010531518
AS201920010531578
AS201920010532150
AS201920010532498
AS201920010532737
AS201920010532839
AS201920010533400
AS201920010533467
AS201920010533482
AS201920010534488
AS201920010535105
AS201920010536231

PROBI JIDUNG /JOYGOPAL JIDUNG

KAMALJIT HAPILA /LATE KATNON HAPILA

KHIMPO DIBRAGEDE /JOYNORAM DIBRAGEDE

BINIKA HOJAI /JOYBANON HOJAI

BINALI MAIBANGSA /NIKAMON MAIBANGSA

ESTHER NEINUNNEM HAOLAI /ROBERT DOULAM HAOLAI
PAOJANGAM CHANGSAN /Henkhokai Changsan

JOSEPH NRIAME /RAMDEILUNGBE NRIAME

PAUZEBILE NEWME /CHANGRAMSUANG NEWME
KARINA KARIGAPSA /NATUN KARIGAPSA
KEHEUBAMLUNGLE RIAME /MADUILUNGBE RIAME
MOHENJIT NUNISA /RAJESH NUNISA

LISA NIVARMAW! /James Lalringum Changsan

RAJDEEP THAOSEN /MONJOY THAOSEN
TINGWANGNGIAYILE NEWME /ITINGCHUNG NEWME
VEIHOINEM DOUNGEL /CHUNGMANG DOUNGEL
BABULU DAULAGUPU /JOYTO DAULAGUPU

BAOSRINGDI HAPILA /VIJAY KUMAR HAPILA
THANGPORNO BATHARI /JOYGON BATHARI
ELBISTHANG FAIHRIEM /LALRAWNGBAWL FAIHRIEM
ROSLYN ROCHANTLING TUOLOR /LALREMTHANG TUOLOR
RITIKA LANGTHASA /GOPANON LANGTHASA

SOMETH NUNISA /HORICHRON NUNISA

C LETMINJAO DOUNGEL /NGULKHOTHANG DOUNGEL
LINCY N HRANGKHOL /VANCHONBUM HRANGKHOL
AMIT DAULAGUPU /JOYTO DAULAGUPU

DIBAJIT WARISA /Disho Warisa

DIANA NEMHOITHEM CHONGLOI /DONGKHOTHANG CHONGLOI
KOLBESH LANGTHASA /BROJOLAL LANGTHASA

BINESH HAGJER /JOYTA HAGJER

BOINEO K CHANGSAN /HELKHOSEI CHANGSAN

RONALI KEMPRAI /JONESH KEMPRAI

ROBINA HOJAI /LOJENDRA HOJAI

ROMALSAWMI THIEK /CHAWNGNEIKHUM THIEK

NANCY LALTHUTLUNG THIEK /CHAWNGNEIKHUM THIEK
SONBINA LONGMAILAI /PONENDRA LONGMAILAI
SYNODY RAMDINTHARI BANGKHENG /LALMOIA BANGKHENG
ISAK LALNGHAISAN PANGAMTE /Lalthawma Pangamte
BISHAL CHANDA /MILAN CHANDA

HASINA LONGMAILAI /SOMBU LONGMAILAI
KEYINGEULUNGLEI NRIAME /NZUNGAM

RINGJIT NAIDING /UTTAM NAIDING

SAMELY VAICHEI /VAILIENLAL VAICHEI

AKASH DAULAGUPU /GAJENDRA DAULAGUPU

XXXXXX9237
XXXXXX9590
XXXXXX0658
XXXXXX3628
XXXXXX3538
XXXXXX0185
XXXXXX5732
XXXXXX8826
XXXXXX8400
XXXXXX2812
XXXXXX9507
XXXXXX4023
XXXXXX5325
XXXXXX6687
XXXXXX2467
XXXXXX6216
XXXXXX0292
XXXXXX5291
XXXXXX6369
XXXXXX4014
XXXXXX1506
XXXXXX4721
XXXXXX5150
XXXXXX2181
XXXXXX3038
XXXXXX6072
XXXXXX7064
XXXXXX2997
XXXXXX4263
XXXXXX7009
XXXXXX2595
XXXXXX5804
XXXXXX7150
XXXXXX2639
XXXXXX8211
XXXXXX7836
XXXXXX5506
XXXXXX1635
XXXXXX1677
XXXXXX6071
XXXXXX8049
XXXXXX2270
XXXXXX7548
XXXXXX2564

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)

MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

AS201920010536634
AS201920010536645
AS201920010537202
AS201920010537748
AS201920010537853
AS201920010538741
AS201920010539417
AS201920010540295
AS201920010540361
AS201920010540607
AS201920010540721
AS201920010546917
AS201920010555591
AS201920010556102
AS201920010557277
AS201920010557288
AS201920010563134

MARCY LHINGNEIHOI KHOLHOU /LALHEN KHOLHOU
LAMDEIJOU LIENTHANG /Inaocha Lienthang
RINGBITHA HOJAI /LOKOMON HOJAI

PAOMINZAI LIENTHANG /LETKHONGUL LIENTHANG
MAIRINGDAO LONGMAILAI /DOMON LONGMAILAI
AUSPINA DIBRAGEDE /Joylal Dibragede

ANNI SAITHUVAI /L L Thanga Saithuvai
THEMNEIPHAL CHANGSAN /CHUNGJATHANG CHANGSAN
PRINKLE DAULAGUPU /Prodip Daulagupu

V JESSICA LIENTHANG /TONGHAO LIENTHANG
MADUMI HOJAI /Bidhan Hojai

BISHNU SAHA /Rakesh Saha

NUHINCHAN HOJAI /NAJEN HOJAI

PROBASH PARBOSA /PARANTA PARBOSA
BALUTHA WARISA /RANBANON WARISA

ARNAV TANTI /Rohit Tanti

MOHINI SAHA /Rakesh Saha

XXXXXX2705
XXXXXX3122
XXXXXX0974
XXXXXX6606
XXXXXX1389
XXXXXX0137
XXXXXX3052
XXXXXX4834
XXXXXX5617
XXXXXX5760
XXXXXX7630
XXXXXX2667
XXXXXX5381
XXXXXX1917
XXXXXX1360
XXXXXX1170
XXXXXX0767
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